Student Support Programme 

Yr 7  Tutor  Yr 10 Peer Mentors
Peer Mentor Training – Tuesday 4 September 2012 led by Mrs J Brotherton
Student Mentoring 
		- Monday 8 Oct 2012, Friday 19 Oct 2012
		- Monday 4 Feb 2013, Friday 15 Feb 2013 (Tutor Report) 
		- Monday 17 June 2013, 28 June 2013 
		         
Yr 8  Tutor  Yr 11 Peer Mentors
Peer Mentor Training – Tuesday 4 September 2012 led by Mrs J Brotherton
Student Mentoring  
		-  Monday 12 Nov – Friday 23 Nov 2012  
                     	-  Monday 4 Feb 2013 – Friday 15 Feb 2013 
                      - Monday 17 June 2013 – Friday 28 June 2013 (Tutor Report)

Yr 9  Tutor  Associate Tutor (House Mentors)
Student Mentoring  
		- All students to be completed in term 1 by Friday 26 Oct 2012 
		- All students to be completed in term 3 by Friday 25 Jan 2013
	- All students to be completed in term 5 by Friday 24 May 2013 
                        (Tutor Report)  

Yr 10  Tutor  Associate Tutor (Part Time Staff)
Student Mentoring 
		-  All students to be completed in term 1 by Friday 19 Oct 2012 
		- All students to be completed in term 3 by Friday 8 Feb 2013
- All students to be completed in term 6 by Friday 28 June 2013     (Tutor Report)

Yr 11  Tutor  Collapsed Timetable Day
Student Mentoring  – July 2012 (Year 10)
		- All students to be completed in term 1 by Friday 26 Oct 2012
		- All students to be completed in term 3 by Friday 15 Feb 2013
		- Collapsed Day for Tutors to carry out mentoring 
                        Wednesday 6 March 2013

[bookmark: _GoBack]
